
300 XC-W SIX DAYS 2017 <2017><US><F7475Q2>
MASK, FENDERS

18058

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 7960800100028 HEAD LIGHT MASK 1.00

2 78108003000 MASK RUBBER 2.00

3* 7900801000028 FRONT FENDER 1.00

4 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00

6* 7960801300028A REAR FENDER SIXDAYS 17 WITH DECAL 1.00

7* 79608015000 LICENSE PLATE HOLDER EU 1.00

10 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 4.00

11 77308013010 COLLAR BUSH. F.REAR FENDER 07 2.00

12* 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00

13* 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 2.00

14 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00
* = New part


